Date Rcvd Bidder
6/13/2024 CBM
6/13/2024 STJ Janitorial
6/13/2024 ABM
average cost

Contact

Rey Castillo
Brad Kavonius
Tommy Harp

$ Amount with sales

tax %

$

S
s
S

2,152.53
2,415.10
3,193.09
2,586.91

Other Services

Bond or  Bid cut off Floors, Carpets

5% (Y/N) (Y/N) % average Windows

n/a y 83% includes all services per month
n/a % 93% includes all services per month
n/a y 123% includes all services per month



