						Other Services
		\$ Amoun	t with sales	Bond or	Bid cut off	Floors, Carpets
Date Rcvd Bidder	Contact	tax %		5% (Y/N)	(Y/N)	% average Windows
6/13/2024 CBM	Rey Castillo	\$	2,152.53	n/a	у	83% includes all services per month
6/13/2024 STJ Janitorial	Brad Kavonius	\$	2,415.10	n/a	у	93% includes all services per month
6/13/2024 ABM	Tommy Harp	\$	3,193.09	n/a	у	123% includes all services per month
average cost>		\$	2,586.91			